TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rutes),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepau k,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail).
All the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu,

e of Bod3
Passen er Ca r/M 1 Cate oT e of vehicle cate o
er codificationsAS4 Month and year of ma nufactu re
a
lin d ersNo. of
licableAsaChassis number6
As applicableEngine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
7
PetrolFuel usedB
50 Kw @ 5500 + 100 rPmH. P./BHP
999 ccacitCubic ca10.
Makers classification RENAULT KW ID RXE MT 1L Sce BS-VI11.
2422 mm72. Wheel base
Seatin 5 in allca acit13.
licableAsaColour74.
7t7 K SULW u nladen wei ht
1164 Kgs.G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
or RLW ( Registered
weight) as certified
manufacturer
weig ht)
laden
by the
16.
Number. descriotion, size
and plv rating of tvres as
declared bv the
17
_Lb5 70 R14 817Front Axle
0 R14 817165Rear Axle
htRe istered Axle Wei
585 K Sa faw
5-19 K srawRear axleb
19.
Overall len th
Rear over han
15 79 mmOverall widthc
Without Roof rail: 1474 mm
With Roof Rail: 1490 mm